Month

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

TOTALS

25mm = 1inch

2011

28mm
62mm
16mm
68mm
72mm
110mm
92mm
71mm
85mm
79mm
68MM

746mm

2012

63mm
14mm
15mm
94mm
60mm
117mm
193mm
147mm
84mm
109mm
73mm
114mm

1083mm

2013

57mm
43mm
44mm
51Tmm
62mm
22mm
103mm
36mm
36mm
146mm
36mm
24mm

660mm

DUNFERMLINE GOLF CLUB

Rain fall records

2014

36mm
48mm
48mm
74mm
69mm
66mm
86mm
86mm
68mm

102mm

83mm

136mm

902mm

2015 2016

114mm 181mm

70mm 75mm
93mm 85mm
61mm 57MM
90mm 31mm
69mm 82mm
113mm 92mm
52mm 69mm
34mm 84mm
71mm 74mm

205mm 89mm
192mm 62mm

1164mm | 981mm

2017 2018

39mm
85mm
59mm
4mm
46mm
134mm
79mm
147mm
115mm
70mm
48mm
90mm

916mm

28.84 inch 43.32 inch| 26.4 inch 136.08 inch 46.56inch 39.24 inch 36.64 inch



